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Second Level
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(Shaded Areas are below 5 feet)

Area Calculations Summary

Living Area

Main Level

Second Level

Additional Living Space (Seperate HVAC)
Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area

Patio

Garage

Porch

Deck

Screened Porch

Area Below 5 Feet

Area Below 5 Feet

Area Below 5 Feet

Dock

2017.33 Sq ft

48.77 Sq ft

467.87 Sq ft
2534 Sq ft

124.17 Sq ft
667.01 Sq ft
139.59 Sq ft
233.39 Sq ft
217.93 Sq ft
19.32 Sq ft
25.65 Sq ft
24.4 5q ft
563.65 Sq ft
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Living Area

Main Level 2017.33 Sq ft

Second Level 48.77 Sq ft

Additional Living Space (Seperate HVAC) 467.87 Sq ft

Total Living Area (Rounded): 2534 Sq ft

Non-living Area

Patio 124.17 Sq ft

Garage 667.01 Sq ft

Porch 139.59 Sq ft

Deck 233.39 Sq ft

Screened Porch 217.93 Sq ft

Area Below 5 Feet 19.32 Sq ft

Area Below 5 Feet 25.65 Sq ft

Area Below 5 Feet 24.4 Sq ft

Dock 563.65 Sq ft

Attic 336.47 Sq ft
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